
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

14-12-2024
El Pingüino
El Pingüino
Noticia general
“Sorprende el tenor y oportunidad de estas declaraciones a través de los medios”

30
422,0
$ 505.602

5.200
15.600

No Definida
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